Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE

PART II

AMENDMENTS TO THE JOBSEEKER'S ALLOWANCE REGULATIONS 1996

- 3. In regulation 82(1) (income-based jobseeker's allowance)—
 - (a) in paragraph (1), for "86" there shall be substituted "85";
 - (b) in paragraph (2), for "86D" there shall be substituted "86C".

1

⁽¹⁾ Regulation 82 was substituted by S.I.2000/1978.